
UNIVERSITYOFMUMBAI  

 
https://dhe.maharashtra.etenders.in 

 
                          E-Tender Notice No.: UDC/2169/2016-17/ dated-16th February, 2017 

  
 

EXTENSION II 
 

335 : Supply of LC-MS 

       Schedule of e-Tender 
 

Seq. 
No. 

DHE Stage 
Release of 

tender 

Vend or Stage Start Date & 
Time 

Expiry Date 
&Time 

Envelopes 

 

1 
 

_ Down load of bidding 
document 

20-02-
2017at10.00
Hrs. 

21-03-2017 
at13.00Hrs. 

Envelope-2 
Envelope-1, 

 

2  
_ 

 
 

Online bid preparation 
and submission 

 
20-02-2017 
at10.00Hrs. 

 
21-03-2017 
at 15.00Hrs. 

 
Envelope-2 
Envelope-1, 

 
 

3 

 
Close for 
Technical Bid 

  
21-03-2017 
at 15.01Hrs.. 

 
21-03-2017 
at 17.30Hrs.. 

 
Envelope-1, 

 
 

4 
 
Close for 
Financial Bid 

  
21-03-2017 
at 15.01Hrs.. 

 
21-03-2017 
at 17.30Hrs.. 

 
Envelope-2 

 
 

5 
  

Online bid 
decryption and 
re-encryption. 

 

 
21-03-2017 
at17.31Hrs. 

 
22-03-2017 
at17.30Hrs. 

 
Envelope-2 
Envelope-1, 

 
 

6 

 
Opening 
technical bids 

  
23-03-2017 
at11.00Hrs. 

 
23-03-2017 
at17.30Hrs. 

 
 

Envelope-1, 

 
 

7 

 
Opening 
financial bids 

  
24-03-2017 
at11.00Hrs. 

 
24-03-2017 
at17.30Hrs. 

 
 

Envelope-2 

 

 

https://dhe.maharashtra.etenders.in/


UNIVERSITYOFMUMBAI  

 
https://dhe.maharashtra.etenders.in 

 
                          E-Tender Notice No.: UDC/2170/2016-17/ dated-16th February, 2017 

  
 

EXTENSION II 
 

336 : Supply of UPS with batteries 

       Schedule of e-Tender 
 

Seq. 
No. 

DHE Stage 
Release of 

tender 

Vend or Stage Start Date & 
Time 

Expiry Date 
&Time 

Envelopes 

 

1 
 

_ Down load of bidding 
document 

20-02-
2017at10.00
Hrs. 

21-03-2017 
at13.00Hrs. 

Envelope-2 
Envelope-1, 

 

2  
_ 

 
 

Online bid preparation 
and submission 

 
20-02-2017 
at10.00Hrs. 

 
21-03-2017 
at 15.00Hrs. 

 
Envelope-2 
Envelope-1, 

 
 

3 

 
Close for 
Technical Bid 

  
21-03-2017 
at 15.01Hrs.. 

 
21-03-2017 
at 17.30Hrs.. 

 
Envelope-1, 

 
 

4 
 
Close for 
Financial Bid 

  
21-03-2017 
at 15.01Hrs.. 

 
21-03-2017 
at 17.30Hrs.. 

 
Envelope-2 

 
 

5 
  

Online bid 
decryption and 
re-encryption. 

 

 
21-03-2017 
at17.31Hrs. 

 
22-03-2017 
at17.30Hrs. 

 
Envelope-2 
Envelope-1, 

 
 

6 

 
Opening 
technical bids 

  
23-03-2017 
at11.00Hrs. 

 
23-03-2017 
at17.30Hrs. 

 
 

Envelope-1, 

 
 

7 

 
Opening 
financial bids 

  
24-03-2017 
at11.00Hrs. 

 
24-03-2017 
at17.30Hrs. 

 
 

Envelope-2 

 

 
 
 

 

https://dhe.maharashtra.etenders.in/


UNIVERSITYOFMUMBAI  

 
https://dhe.maharashtra.etenders.in 

 
                          E-Tender Notice No.: UDC/2168/2016-17/ dated-16th February, 2017 

  
 

EXTENSION II 
 

334 : Supply of HPLC 

       Schedule of e-Tender 
 
 

Seq. 
No. 

DHE Stage 
Release of 

tender 

Vend or Stage Start Date & 
Time 

Expiry Date 
&Time 

Envelopes 

 

1 
 

_ Down load of bidding 
document 

20-02-
2017at10.00
Hrs. 

21-03-2017 
at13.00Hrs. 

Envelope-2 
Envelope-1, 

 

2  
_ 

 
 

Online bid preparation 
and submission 

 
20-02-2017 
at10.00Hrs. 

 
21-03-2017 
at 15.00Hrs. 

 
Envelope-2 
Envelope-1, 

 
 

3 

 
Close for 
Technical Bid 

  
21-03-2017 
at 15.01Hrs.. 

 
21-03-2017 
at 17.30Hrs.. 

 
Envelope-1, 

 
 

4 
 
Close for 
Financial Bid 

  
21-03-2017 
at 15.01Hrs.. 

 
21-03-2017 
at 17.30Hrs.. 

 
Envelope-2 

 
 

5 
  

Online bid 
decryption and 
re-encryption. 

 

 
21-03-2017 
at17.31Hrs. 

 
22-03-2017 
at17.30Hrs. 

 
Envelope-2 
Envelope-1, 

 
 

6 

 
Opening 
technical bids 

  
23-03-2017 
at11.00Hrs. 

 
23-03-2017 
at17.30Hrs. 

 
 

Envelope-1, 

 
 

7 

 
Opening 
financial bids 

  
24-03-2017 
at11.00Hrs. 

 
24-03-2017 
at17.30Hrs. 

 
 

Envelope-2 

 

 

https://dhe.maharashtra.etenders.in/

	Second Extension e-Tender notice for  LC-MS 
	Second Extension e-Tender notice for  UPS with batteries 
	Second Extension e-Tender notice for HPLC 

